Jan 28 10 08:20a

Raymond P Cattell Inc (s08)222-2753 p.3
DEFAR I MENT UK
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 1728/2010
Contract Name :
UNIVERSITY AVE. & CAMPUS DRIVE PAVEMENT REHAB, Change Order No. CO4
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT-2009 Contract No. 6268
Project No.{53W0678
Change Otder Project No.
Change Qrder Description
OVERRUN ON #8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACOTR Account Numbers for this Ghange Order: )
PLACED CONDUIT CS53-58545-810358-00-53wW0678
Contractor RAYMOND P. CATTELL
2401 VONDRON RD
MABISON, WI 53718
You are authorized and directed lo make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. (Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
#8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTOR
BLACED GONDUIT 4103.00 LF 7.20 29,541.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 29,541.80
The Qriginal Contract Total 3, 19%, 4% 1o 0.00
Sum of previous Change Orders £5,970.05
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order wilt be gﬁz‘ 43, 457145 8551165
This Contractis a: T~ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days |I” Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date ¢ 0 August 28, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change arder 0 0 0
Contract Tlme/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 August 28, 2009}
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion dale as a result of this change order 0 o August 28, 2008
Contractor's A ;J W
By . sy
Tile e V4
Date [« 26~ 20/5 3 /?L’_)
City's Approval (see reverse s dgﬁ% §?\ Yy Date
Construction Inspector e P d [ 3 -]
Construction Supervisgt pd N AAE S
Engineer L 4
Board of Public Works /R
Ve ’
F\Commontengineer\Change OrderCO#1 cO4



